CONTENTS

Preface
I The Heritage: Donne and Jonson

II Gentlemen of the Court and of Art:
Suckling, Herrick, and Carew

IIT  Gentlemen at Home and at Church:
Henry King and George Herbert

IV A Foreign and a Provincial Gentleman:
Richard Crashaw and Henry Vaughan

V' The Alchemical Ventriloquist:
Andrew Marvell

VI Private Taste and Public Judgement:
Andrew Marvell

Notes
Index

I3
41

102

130

183
191



