CONTENTS

Preface		9
I	The Heritage: Donne and Jonson	13
II	Gentlemen of the Court and of Art: Suckling, Herrick, and Carew	41
III	Gentlemen at Home and at Church: Henry King and George Herbert	76
IV	A Foreign and a Provincial Gentleman: Richard Crashaw and Henry Vaughan	102
V	The Alchemical Ventriloquist: Andrew Marvell	130
VI	Private Taste and Public Judgement: Andrew Marvell	156
Notes		183
Index		191